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The von Drehle Corporation is an 
Approved Supplier on the EPA’s 

Comprehensive Procurement 
Guidelines Supplier database

The von Drehle Corporation
is an Ally Member and

Approved Vendor of the
“Green” Hotels Association

The von Drehle Corporation
is a proud Member of

the U.S. Green Building Council

The von Drehle Corporation 
has received Green SealTM 
Certification for a variety of
towel and tissue products.

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T  -  J U L Y ,  2 0 1 2

Made in the U.S.A.  •  100% Recycled  •  Chlorine-Free Technology

Green SealTM Certified -
This product meets the Green Seal Standard for Sanitary Paper Products, GS-1, manufactured using environmentally and 
socially responsible processes, and made from 100% recovered material with a minimum of 50% post-consumer material.

PRODUCT:

VON DREHLE ITEM NUMBER:

PLYS:

BASIS WEIGHT TARGET:

ROLL DIAMETER:

ROLL WIDTH:

CORE SIZE:

FEET PER ROLL:

ROLLS PER CASE:

FEET PER CASE:

CASES PER PALLET:

CASE CUBE:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

RECYCLED CONTENT:

POST CONSUMER CONTENT:

GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:

EPA CPG COMPLIANT:

LEED:

WHITE STARCUT HARDWOUND TOWEL

880BS

1

23.0 (PER PLY)

7.5”

7.9”

2.0”

800

6

4,800

55

1.75 CUBIC FEET

27 LBS

100%

50% MINIMUM

YES

YES

LEED MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6

Item #880BS

880BS - WHITE STARCUT HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL


