

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET - JULY, 2012

880BS - WHITE STARCUT HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL

PRODUCT:WHITE STARCUT HARDWOUND TOWELVON DREHLE ITEM NUMBER:880BSPLYS:1BASIS WEIGHT TARGET:23.0 (PER PLY)ROLL DIAMETER:7.5"ROLL WIDTH:7.9"CORE SIZE:2.0"FEET PER ROLL:800ROLLS PER CASE:6FEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YESLEED:LEED MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6	PRODUCT:	WHITE STARCUT HARDWOUND TOWEL	
ROLL DIAMETER:7.5"ROLL WIDTH:7.9"CORE SIZE:2.0"FEET PER ROLL:800ROLLS PER CASE:6FEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YES	VON DREHLE ITEM NUMBER:	880BS	N SEAL
ROLL DIAMETER:7.5"ROLL WIDTH:7.9"CORE SIZE:2.0"FEET PER ROLL:800ROLLS PER CASE:6FEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YES	PLYS:	1	44
ROLL DIAMETER:7.5"ROLL WIDTH:7.9"CORE SIZE:2.0"FEET PER ROLL:800ROLLS PER CASE:6FEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YES	BASIS WEIGHT TARGET:	23.0 (PER PLY)	G ,
CORE SIZE:2.0"FEET PER ROLL:800ROLLS PER CASE:6FEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YESEPA CPG COMPLIANT:YES	ROLL DIAMETER:	7.5"	
FEET PER ROLL:800ROLLS PER CASE:6FEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YESEPA CPG COMPLIANT:YES	ROLL WIDTH:	7.9"	
ROLLS PER CASE:6Item #880BSFEET PER CASE:4,800CASES PER PALLET:55CASE CUBE:1.75 CUBIC FEETSHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YESEPA CPG COMPLIANT:YES	CORE SIZE:	2.0"	CERT
FEET PER CASE: 4,800 CASES PER PALLET: 55 CASE CUBE: 1.75 CUBIC FEET SHIPPING WEIGHT: 27 LBS RECYCLED CONTENT: 100% POST CONSUMER CONTENT: 50% MINIMUM GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED: YES EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	FEET PER ROLL:	800	
CASES PER PALLET: 55 CASE CUBE: 1.75 CUBIC FEET SHIPPING WEIGHT: 27 LBS RECYCLED CONTENT: 100% POST CONSUMER CONTENT: 50% MINIMUM GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED: YES EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	ROLLS PER CASE:	6	Item #880BS
CASE CUBE: 1.75 CUBIC FEET SHIPPING WEIGHT: 27 LBS RECYCLED CONTENT: 100% POST CONSUMER CONTENT: 50% MINIMUM GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED: YES EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	FEET PER CASE:	4,800	
SHIPPING WEIGHT:27 LBSRECYCLED CONTENT:100%POST CONSUMER CONTENT:50% MINIMUMGREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:YESEPA CPG COMPLIANT:YES	CASES PER PALLET:	55	-
RECYCLED CONTENT: 100% POST CONSUMER CONTENT: 50% MINIMUM GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED: YES EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	CASE CUBE:	1.75 CUBIC FEET	
POST CONSUMER CONTENT: 50% MINIMUM GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED: YES EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	SHIPPING WEIGHT:	27 LBS	
GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED: YES EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	RECYCLED CONTENT:	100%	
EPA CPG COMPLIANT: YES	POST CONSUMER CONTENT:	50% MINIMUM	
	GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED:	YES	
LEED: LEED MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6	EPA CPG COMPLIANT:	YES	
	LEED:	LEED MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6	



Green SealTM Certified -

This product meets the Green Seal Standard for Sanitary Paper Products, GS-1, manufactured using environmentally and socially responsible processes, and made from 100% recovered material with a minimum of 50% post-consumer material.

Made in the U.S.A. • 100% Recycled • Chlorine-Free Technology





The von Drehle Corporation is an Approved Supplier on the EPA's Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines Supplier database



The von Drehle Corporation is a proud Member of the U.S. Green Building Council



The von Drehle Corporation is an Ally Member and Approved Vendor of the "Green" Hotels Association